                                      Series: WCS-900
            Wireless Remote Control Transmitter/Receiver Set
       FEATURES & BENEFITS
APPLACATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Series WCS-900 - Wireless Remote Control System provides a wireless bridge for remotely activating
equipment from a distance of up to 6 miles using wireless 2-way communication. The system has
been designed and engineered for easy installation and trouble free operation. The transmitter is

the remote relay receiver and the transmitter, the
sending device will turn off the LED. Additionally,
every controller is equipped with a Busy/Ready LED.
If the Busy LED flashes, this indicates the remote
receiver has successfully received and accepted
your contact closure status. If the Busy LED does not
flash, the remote device is out of range.
                                     Series: WCS-900
Model Number
Control
Lines
Control Relays
Transmitter /
Receiver Enclosure
WCS-900-1-5A 1 5A SPDT (1 Each) 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-1-10A 1 10A SPDT (1 Each) 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-1-20A 1 20A SPDT (1 Each) 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-1-30A 1 30A SPST (1 Each) 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-5A 2 5A SPDT (2 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-10A 2 10A SPDT (2 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-20A 2 20A SPDT (2 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-30A 2 30A SPST (2 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-5A 4 5A SPDT (4 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-10A 4 10A SPDT (4 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-20A 4 20A SPDT (4 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-30A 4 30A SPST (4 Each) 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-8-5A 8 5A SPDT (8 Each) 12 x 8 x 5”
WCS-900-8-10A 8 10A SPDT (8 Each) 12 x 8 x 5”
WCS-900-8-20A 8 20A SPDT (8 Each) 12 x 8 x 5”
WCS-900-8-30A 8 30A SPST (8 Each) 12 x 8 x 5”
Model Number
Control
Lines
Solid State Control Relays (SSR)
Transmitter /
Receiver Enclosure
WCS-900-1-SR3R 1 3A, 240VAC SSR (1 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-1-SR3I 1 3A, 240VAC SSR (1 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-1-SR15R 1 15A, 240VAC SSR (1 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-1-SR15I 1 15A, 240VAC SSR (1 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 6 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-SR3R 2 3A, 240VAC SSR (2 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
© 2014 :: Imagine Instruments LLC :: 4500 Williams Drive, Ste 212-318 :: Georgetown, TX 78633 :: p. 512.778.6850
e-mail: info@imagineinstruments.com :: www.imagineinstruments.com
Note: Continued product improvements make specifications subject to change without notice.
Check www.imagineinstruments.com for the latest product information and updates
Released: 3 March, 2014 :: Rev: A
WCS-900-2-SR3I 2 3A, 240VAC SSR (2 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-SR15R 2 15A, 240VAC SSR (2 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-2-SR15I 2 15A, 240VAC SSR (2 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-SR3R 4 3A, 240VAC SSR (4 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-SR3I 4 3A, 240VAC SSR (4 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-SR15R 4 15A, 240VAC SSR (4 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-4-SR15I 4 15A, 240VAC SSR (4 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 8 x 6 x 4”
WCS-900-8-SR3R 8 3A, 240VAC SSR (8 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 12 x 8 x 5”
WCS-900-8-SR3I 8 3A, 240VAC SSR (8 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 12 x 8 x 5”
WCS-900-8-SR15R 8 15A, 240VAC SSR (8 Each) NO, SPST, For Resistive Loads 12 x 8 x 5”
WCS-900-8-SR15I 8 15A, 240VAC SSR (8 Each) NO, SPST, For Inductive Loads 12 x 8 x 5”